
PASS SHEET OF REVALUATION 

(State University of Madhya Pradesh)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BA , 2 Year JUNE-JULY 2025

DAVV/EXAM/2025

S.No. Enroll. No. Student Name Roll No. ResultPrevious Grade New Grade

Subject :[M111|2] - Kathak Nritya kriya Vidhan

College :[9] - MAHARANI LAXMIBAI GIRLS DEGREE COLG.IND. 

DA2312657 SONAM  230090943 No change 1 FF

Subject :[M117|2] - Money Banking and Public Finance

College :[53] - GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE DHAR 

DA2315086 NIRMITA YADAV  230530149 No change 1 FF

College :[56] - SHRI RAJENDRA SURI GOVT.COLL.SARDARPUR 

DA2316339 NARGESH BHURIYA  230560295 No change 2 FF

College :[63] - GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2229804 SUMITRA BHURIYA  220630059 No change 3 FF

College :[81] - GOVT. COLLEGE KHARGONE 

DA2340210 PIYUSH PATIL  230816661 No change 4 FF

College :[419] - GOVT.AADARSH COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2335974 PRABHU BHUHA  234190827 No change 5 FF

DA2335675 JITENDRA SINGH JAMRA  234190706 No change 6 FF
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Subject :[M118|1] - Study of Prose

College :[81] - GOVT. COLLEGE KHARGONE 

DA2213526 RITIK NAGRAJ  220811774 No change 1 FF

Subject :[M118|2] - Study of Fiction

College :[57] - GOVT. COLLEGE DHAMNOD 

DA2316693 NIRMA CHOUHAN  230570133 No change 1 FF

College :[324] - GOVT.SWASASI P.G. COLLEGE DHAR 

DA2341017 CHHAYA KHANDE  233246552 No change 2 FF

College :[328] - GOVT.COLLEGE.RAU 

DA2333669 YASH VYAS  233281120 No change 3 FF

Subject :[M123|1] - Economic Geography and Thematic Mapping

College :[62] - GOVT. COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2318547 ARVIND WASKLE  230621202 No change 1 FF

DA2318676 ISHAL CHOUHAN  230621451 No change 2 FF

DA2339162 AJAY SEHLOT  230626239 No change 3 FF
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College :[90] - GOVT. COLLEGE SENDHWA 

DA2327471 GOVIND JADHAW  230900659 No change 4 FF

Subject :[M126|1] - Hindi Gandya

College :[84] - GOVT. COLLEGE BARWANI 

DA2324705 KAILASH MOTA  230841865 No change 1 FF

Subject :[M126|2] - Anuvad Vigyan

College :[211] - SHRI JAIN DIWAKAR MAHAVI., INDORE 

DA2341928 JITENDRA MANDLOI  232116002 Grade change 1 AB+

Subject :[M128|2] - Anuvad Vigyan

College :[76] - GOVT. COLLEGE NEPANAGAR 

DA2322685 RAVI  230760081 Marks change but Grade did not 

change

 1 FF

College :[109] - SHRI CLOTH MARKET INST.OF PROF.STUDIES 

DA2328150 MUSKAN CHOUHAN  231090014 No change 2 FF

College :[328] - GOVT.COLLEGE.RAU 

DA2129241 GAMAR SINGH DAWAR  213750001 No change 3 FF

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)



PASS SHEET OF REVALUATION 

(State University of Madhya Pradesh)

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

BA , 2 Year JUNE-JULY 2025

DAVV/EXAM/2025

S.No. Enroll. No. Student Name Roll No. ResultPrevious Grade New Grade

Subject :[M129|1] - History of Medieval India From 1206 - 1739 AD

College :[1] - A.B.V.G.A.C.COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2310224 UTKARSH JAMLIYA  230011392 No change 1 B+B+

College :[56] - SHRI RAJENDRA SURI GOVT.COLL.SARDARPUR 

DA2316263 KALPANA KATARA  230560177 No change 2 FF

College :[90] - GOVT. COLLEGE SENDHWA 

DA2327689 RAVINA SOLANKI  230900797 No change 3 FF

College :[419] - GOVT.AADARSH COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2336094 RANJANA DAMOR  234190692 No change 4 FF

Subject :[M129|2] - History of Modern India From 1740 - 1947 AD

College :[1] - A.B.V.G.A.C.COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2309374 ARYAN BADOLIYA  230011621 No change 1 FF

College :[9] - MAHARANI LAXMIBAI GIRLS DEGREE COLG.IND. 

DA2312329 BHAVYA SHRIVASTAV  230090761 No change 2 B+B+

DA2312357 GITANJALI DUTTAGUPTA  230090861 No change 3 FF
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College :[56] - SHRI RAJENDRA SURI GOVT.COLL.SARDARPUR 

DA2111455 SANDHYA  210560452 No change 4 FF

College :[61] - GOVT. COLLEGE ALIRAJPUR 

DA2317498 GOURAV RATHOD  230610850 Grade change 5 B+B

College :[62] - GOVT. COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2231726 KAMLESH BARIYA  220626157 No change 6 FF

College :[73] - GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE KHANDWA 

DA2117353 VAISHNAVI KANADE  210736496 No change 7 FF

DA2322239 CHETNA MOURYA  230730364 No change 8 FF

College :[77] - SEVA SADAN COLLEGE BURHANPUR 

DA2339971 PRAVEEN TANWAR  230776147 Grade change 9 PF

DA2339984 VARSHA TARE  230776122 Grade change 10 PF

College :[83] - GOVT. COLLEGE ANJAD 

DA2119185 SURMA  210830295 No change 11 FF

College :[117] - I.L.V.A.COMM. & SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2328464 DIVYANSH SISODIYA  231170178 No change 12 FF
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College :[142] - ISBA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DA2341687 GURUVEER SINGH CHOUHAN  231426018 No change 13 AA

College :[273] - GOVT. COLLEGE, PANDHANA 

DA2330112 MADHURI  232730312 No change 14 FF

DA2329967 AANCHAL PATEL  232730134 No change 15 FF

College :[290] - SANSKAR COLLEGE OF PROF.ST., INDORE 

DA2330539 MAHESH BAGHEL  232900181 No change 16 FF

College :[296] - AISECT COLLEGE OF PROF.ST.COM.TEC.INDORE 

DA2330792 ANJALI SHARMA  232960123 Marks change but Grade did not 

change

 17 FF

College :[324] - GOVT.SWASASI P.G. COLLEGE DHAR 

DA2235284 ABHAY JAT  223246340 No change 18 FF

College :[419] - GOVT.AADARSH COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2221442 DINESH CHOUHAN  224190017 No change 19 FF

College :[440] - ASPIRE INSTITUTE INDORE 

DA2337020 DEVENDRA  234400138 No change 20 FF
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DA2337056 RAHUL BHIL  234400139 No change 21 FF

College :[453] - BEGUM AHMED BAKSH GIRLS COLLEGE INDORE 

DA2222253 NAHID KHAN  224530012 No change 22 FF

Subject :[M144|1] - Western Political Thought

College :[1] - A.B.V.G.A.C.COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2230454 ADITYA MIN SAGORE  220017106 No change 1 FF

College :[5] - P.M.B.GUJARATI ARTS & LAW COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2311906 KANISHK MALVIYA  230050384 No change 2 FF

DA2312126 ROHIT CHOUHAN  230050288 No change 3 FF

College :[77] - SEVA SADAN COLLEGE BURHANPUR 

DA2322832 KUNAL KUSHAWAHA  230770299 No change 4 FF

DA2322876 PAVAN RATHOD  230770300 No change 5 FF

DA2322963 VANDANA CHOUHAN  230770263 No change 6 FF

College :[81] - GOVT. COLLEGE KHARGONE 

DA2323093 AVANTIKA VERMA  230811257 No change 7 FF
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DA2323280 MANISHA JAMRE  230811295 No change 8 FF

DA2323325 NANDANI KAUSHAL  230811201 No change 9 FF

DA2323335 NASRIN KHAN  230811243 Grade change 10 PF

DA2323382 PAWARA SUNIL GANGARAM  230811124 Grade change 11 CF

DA2340210 PIYUSH PATIL  230816661 Grade change 12 CF

College :[84] - GOVT. COLLEGE BARWANI 

DA2135777 ARPITA RATHOD  210846430 No change 13 FF

College :[87] - GOVT. COLLEGE BHIKANGAON 

DA2326227 CHANDA PAGARE  230870409 Grade change 14 CF

DA2326302 JYOTI GOUD  230870151 No change 15 FF

College :[162] - Govt College Khajrana 

DA2337891 KIRAN SOLANKI  231620694 No change 16 FF

College :[178] - ARIHANT COLLEGE KHANDWA ROAD, INDORE 

DA2329437 RAHUL  231786346 No change 17 FF

College :[320] - GOVT.COLLEGE,KASARWAD 
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DA2331247 SHUBHAM CHOUHAN  233200117 No change 18 FF

DA2331155 PRAGYA YADAV  233200193 No change 19 FF

Subject :[M144|2] - Indian Political Thinkers

College :[1] - A.B.V.G.A.C.COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2310224 UTKARSH JAMLIYA  230011392 No change 1 B+B+

College :[9] - MAHARANI LAXMIBAI GIRLS DEGREE COLG.IND. 

DA2205387 ANJU BHABAR  220090759 No change 2 FF

DA2312469 NANDANI MANDLOI  230090757 No change 3 FF

College :[18] - BHERULAL PATIDAR GOVT.P.G. COLLEGE, MHOW 

DA2205860 AJAY  220180749 No change 4 FF

College :[56] - SHRI RAJENDRA SURI GOVT.COLL.SARDARPUR 

DA2316339 NARGESH BHURIYA  230560295 No change 5 FF

College :[57] - GOVT. COLLEGE DHAMNOD 

DA2316728 PRIYA MAKWANE  230570235 No change 6 FF

College :[61] - GOVT. COLLEGE ALIRAJPUR 
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DA2208775 ARCHANA KIRAD  220610704 No change 7 FF

DA2209171 NIKITA MEHADA  220611023 No change 8 FF

DA2317498 GOURAV RATHOD  230610850 No change 9 B+B+

College :[62] - GOVT. COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2113973 RAKESH MEDA  210621962 No change 10 FF

College :[66] - GOVT. COLLEGE THANDLA 

DA2321409 VISHAL KATARA  230660380 No change 11 FF

College :[71] - GOVT. COLLEGE HARSOOD 

DA2344601 DAYARAM  230716273 No change 12 FF

College :[81] - GOVT. COLLEGE KHARGONE 

DA2323325 NANDANI KAUSHAL  230811201 No change 13 B+B+

College :[84] - GOVT. COLLEGE BARWANI 

DA2119852 PARVIN TOMAR  210842697 No change 14 FF

DA2324705 KAILASH MOTA  230841865 No change 15 FF

College :[87] - GOVT. COLLEGE BHIKANGAON 

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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DA2326396 NISHA DAWAR  230870527 No change 16 FF

College :[102] - Shri Hukumchand Yadav Govt New Model degree college 

DA2338524 ANTIMBALA  231020047 No change 17 FF

DA2338643 SHIVANI MEHRA  231020126 No change 18 FF

DA2338547 JITENDRA DUDVE  231020009 No change 19 FF

College :[117] - I.L.V.A.COMM. & SCIENCE COLLEGE, INDORE 

DA2328464 DIVYANSH SISODIYA  231170178 No change 20 FF

College :[142] - ISBA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

DA2341687 GURUVEER SINGH CHOUHAN  231426018 No change 21 AA

College :[211] - SHRI JAIN DIWAKAR MAHAVI., INDORE 

DA2341928 JITENDRA MANDLOI  232116002 No change 22 B+B+

College :[290] - SANSKAR COLLEGE OF PROF.ST., INDORE 

DA2330539 MAHESH BAGHEL  232900181 No change 23 FF

College :[320] - GOVT.COLLEGE,KASARWAD 

DA2331119 MOIN KHAN  233200043 No change 24 FF
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DA2331074 HASINA CHOUHAN  233200041 No change 25 PP

College :[327] - GOVT.COLLEGE,BURHANPUR 

DA2332911 BARKI  233270038 No change 26 FF

College :[328] - GOVT.COLLEGE.RAU 

DA2129241 GAMAR SINGH DAWAR  213750001 Grade change 27 CF

Subject :[M150|2] - Mahakavya Evam Natak

College :[102] - Shri Hukumchand Yadav Govt New Model degree college 

DA2338580 NIRMLA  231020054 No change 1 FF

Subject :[M156|1] - Basic concepts of social research

College :[21] - GOVT. B.S. COLLEGE,DEPALPUR 

DA2314030 HARSH SHARMA  230210031 No change 1 FF

College :[73] - GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE KHANDWA 

DA2322239 CHETNA MOURYA  230730364 No change 2 FF

College :[86] - JAWAHARLAL NEHRU GOVT.COLLEGE BARWAHA 

DA2325881 BALRAM  230860398 No change 3 FF
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College :[91] - GOVT. COLLEGE RAJPUR 

DA2328095 TEJASWINI INGLE  230910240 No change 4 FF

College :[398] - GOVT. COLLEGE SONDWA 

DA2129850 SHEELA RAWAT  213980267 No change 5 FF

Subject :[M156|2] - Social change and development

College :[9] - MAHARANI LAXMIBAI GIRLS DEGREE COLG.IND. 

DA2205413 GEETANJALI GUJRE  220090781 No change 1 FF

DA2312357 GITANJALI DUTTAGUPTA  230090861 No change 2 FF

College :[72] - S.N. COLLEGE KHANDWA 

DA2322154 VARSHA  230720776 No change 3 FF

College :[86] - JAWAHARLAL NEHRU GOVT.COLLEGE BARWAHA 

DA2326147 VIRENDRA CHOUHAN  230860379 No change 4 FF

College :[88] - GOVT. COLLEGE MANDLESHWAR 

DA2122107 RAHUL WASKALE  210881244 No change 5 CC

College :[398] - GOVT. COLLEGE SONDWA 

Prepared by : Checked by Controller (Exam)
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DA2129850 SHEELA RAWAT  213980267 No change 6 BB

Subject :[V305|1] - Management of Nutrition in life cycle

College :[62] - GOVT. COLLEGE JHABUA 

DA2318536 ARCHNA MEDA  230621528 Marks change but Grade did not 

change

 1 FF

College :[333] - GOVT. COLLEGE, BAGH DT.DHAR 

DA2333707 PARIDHI SEN  233330032 Grade change 2 CF
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